
 
 
 

INVITATION TO BID 
Deep Water Dock Fender Replacement Project 

City of Homer, Alaska 
 

Sealed bids for the construction of Deep Water Dock Fender Replacement Project will be 
received at the office of the City Clerk, City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue, 
Homer, Alaska, until 2:00 pm, Friday, June 22, 2012, at which time they will be publicly opened 
and read.  The time of receipt will be determined by the City Clerk’s time stamp.  Bids received 
after the time fixed for the receipt of the bids shall not be considered.  Bidders are required to 
be on the City’s plan holder’s list for their bid to be considered.  To get on the list and to access 
bid documents contact:  City Clerk, 491 E. Pioneer Avenue, Homer, Alaska 99603, (907) 235-
3130.   
 
1.  Public Works Director Carey Meyer 
 
2. The Plans Room   Emailed 5/29/12 mj    
 Ali Tingley   Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12  
 4831 Old Seward Hwy #102 Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
 Anchorage, AK 99503 
 Phone: (907) 563-2029 Fax: (907) 562-0956 
 Email: ali@theplansroom.com 
 
3. Fairbanks AGC   Emailed 5/29/12 mj    
 Jennifer Towler                      Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12  
 3750 Bonita St.                      Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
 Fairbanks, AK 99701                                                                   
 Ph 907-452-1809 Fax 907-456-8599                                                
 Email: fairbanksagc@acsalaska.net 

4. Bryce Erickson   Emailed 5/29/12 mj 
West Construction  Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
6120 A Street   Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj  
Anchorage, AK 99518 
Phone: 907-561-9811 Fax 907-561-9844 
Email: bryce@bwcc.us  
 

5. Pacific Pile & Marine  Emailed 5/29/12 mj  
Carrie Nolte    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
700 S. Riverside Dr.   Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
Seattle, WA 98108 
Ph. 206-331-3873 Fax 206-774-5958 
Email: carrien@pacificpile.com  
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6. McGraw-Hill Construction   Emailed 5/30/12 mj 
April Hamilton    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
200 SW Michigan Street #100B  Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
Seattle, WA 98106 
Ph: 206-378-4744 Fax: 206-378-4791 
Email: april_hamilton@mcgraw-hill.com 

 
7. Global Diving and Salvage   Emailed 5/31/12 mj 

John Juettner    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
5304 Eielson St. 
Anchorage, AK 99518 
Ph 563-9060 Fax 5639061 
Email: jjuettner@gdiving.com  
 

8. Peninsula Construction   Emailed 6/1/12 mj 
Suzette Oberg    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
39981 Dodge Ct.    Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
Kenai, AK 99611 
Ph 283-4581 Fax 283-6432 
Email: pencon@alaska.net 

  
9. Hopkins Brothers Construction  Picked Up 6/1/12 rk 

Jim Hopkins    Pd $195 
P.O. Box K    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
Seldovia, AK 99663   Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
Ph 234-7843 Fax 234-7823 
Email: hedgehop@alaska.net 

 
10. The Dutra Group    Emailed 6/1/12 mj 

Garrett Lim, EIT    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
2350 Kerner Blvd. Suite 200  Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
San Rafael, CA 94901 
Ph: (415) 258-6876 Cell: (415) 300-5157 Fax: (415) 459-3295 
Email: glim@dutragroup.com 
 

11. Jay Brant     Emailed 6/1/12 mj 
Jim Levine    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 
460 Grubstake    Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
Homer, AK 99603 
Ph: 235-8400 Fax: 235-8731 
Email: jlevine@jaybrant.com  
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12. Swalling Construction Company  Emailed 6/3/12 rk 
  Charles Courtright   Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 

235 F Street     Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
 Anchorage, AK 99501 
 Ph. 907-272-3461 Fax. 907-265-0782 
 Email: ccourtright@swalling.com 
 
13. Western Marine Construction  Emailed 6/5/12 rk 
 Patrick McHugh    Emailed Addendum #1 6/6/12 

 2775 Harbor Avenue SW, Suite A  Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
 Seattle, WA 98126 
 Ph. 206-622-9160 Fax 206-622-9170 
 Email: patrick@wmc2775.com 

 
14. Trelleborg Marine Systems  Emailed w/Addendum 1 6/7/12 

Sara Boulais    Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
 3470 Martinsburg Pike 
 PO Box 98 
 Clearbrook, VA 22624 
 Ph 540-723-2515 Fax 540-667-7987 
 Email: sara.boulais@trelleborg.com  
 
15. Associated Underwater Services  Emailed 6/8/12 rk 
 Erin Erwin    Addendum #1 Emailed 
 6706 NE 175th Street 
 Kennmore, WA 98028 
 Ph. 425-487-0329 Fax 425-487-0364 
 Email: erin@ausdiving.com 
 
16. Rainier Welding    Emailed 6/11/12 jj 
 David Forster    Addendum #1 Emailed 

19020 N.E. 84th St.   Emailed Addendum #2 6/14/12 mj 
 Redmond, WA 98053 
 Ph. 425-868-1300 Fax 425-868-8872 
 Email: rainier@rainierwelding.com 

 
17. Schrader Co.    Emailed with Addendum 1 & 2 6/21/12 mj 
 Tom Spear 
 1326 5th St Ste 2B 
 Marysville, WA 98270 
 Ph. 425-377-1550 
 Email: tom@schraderco.com  
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